Product Features
Product Features
• Based on RIGOL's brand new self-developed Centaurus technical platform
• 12-bit resolution for all the series[1]
• Max. 1 GHz bandwidth, 8 analog channels, and 1 external trigger channel
• Standard configuration of 16 digital channels (required to purchase the logic analyzer probe) for
the MHO models
• Real-time sample rate: up to 4 GSa/s

[12]: Standard configuration.
Page 32
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order Information Order No.
Model
500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 12-bit, 4-CH DHO5054
1 GHz, 4 GSa/s, 12-bit, 4-CH DHO5104
500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 12-bit, 4+16CH MHO5054
1 GHz, 4 GSa/s, 12-bit, 4+16CH MHO5104
500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 12-bit, 6+16CH MHO5056
1 GHz, 4 GSa/s, 12-bit, 6+16CH MHO5106
500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 12-bit, 8-CH DHO5058
1 GHz, 4 GSa/s, 12-bit, 8-CH DHO5108
Standard Accessories
Power Cord Conforming to the Standard of the Destination
Country — —
USB Cable — —
DHO5054/DHO5104/MHO5054/MHO5104: Passive HighZ
Probe (500 MHz) x4
RP3500A
MHO5056/MHO5106: Passive HighZ Probe (500 MHz) x6
DHO5058/DHO5108: Passive HighZ Probe (500 MHz) x8
Recommended Accessory
4 sets of 4-Channel Logic Analyzer Probe for MHO Series PLA3204
Bandwidth Upgrade Option
Page 33
Order Information Order No.
500 MHz-1 GHz Upgrade Option
DHO5004-BWU05T10 (4-channel
model)
DHO5008-BWU05T10 (8-channel
model)
MHO5004-BWU05T10 (4-channel
model)
MHO5006-BWU05T10 (6-channel